8
M
ag
ne
itc
 S
tir
re

Accessories HI731319  Magnetic micro stir bar (10)
HI181M - Moss Green HI181E - Green HI181L - Lavender
Ordering Information
All models include electrode holder, micro stir bar and
instructions
HI181-1 Black mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181-2 Black mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181W-1 Arctic White mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181W-2 Arctic White mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181F-1 Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181F-2 Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181K-1 Orange mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181K-2 Orange mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181J-1 Charcoal mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181J-2 Charcoal mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181I-1 Ivory mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181I-2 Ivory mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181C-1 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181C-2 Glacier Blue mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181A-1 Yellow mini-stirrer (115V)
HI181A-2 Yellow mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181M-1 Moss Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181M-2 Moss Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181E-1 Green mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181E-2 Green mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181L-1 Lavender mini-stirrer(115V)
HI181L-2 Lavender mini-stirrer (230V)
HI181C - Glacier Blue HI181A - YellowHI181I - IvoryHI181J - Charcoal
HI181K - OrangeHI181F - BlueHI181W - Arctic WhiteHI181 - Black
11 colors to choose from